
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

10/1(日) 曇り時々雨 23.9 1.5 977.7 25,811 25,811 29,388 87.8

10/2(月) 晴れ一時雨 23.3 6.1 1,429.0 37,726 63,537 58,776 108.1

10/3(火) 晴れ一時雨 24.2 7.7 1,809.8 47,779 111,316 88,163 126.3

10/4(水) 曇りのち一時雨 25.6 7.1 2,054.1 54,228 165,544 117,551 140.8

10/5(木) 雨 21.0 0.9 610.4 16,115 181,658 146,939 123.6

10/6(金) 雨時々止む 19.8 1.3 1,025.7 27,078 208,737 176,327 118.4

10/7(土) 曇り時々雨 18.1 2.3 890.3 23,504 232,241 205,714 112.9

10/8(日) 晴れ時々曇り 21.3 6.9 1,917.9 50,633 282,873 235,102 120.3

10/9(月) 曇り 19.1 0.2 491.4 12,973 295,846 264,490 111.9

10/10(火) 曇り時々雨 21.6 1.5 1,010.2 26,669 322,516 293,878 109.7

10/11(水) 晴れ一時雨 20.6 9.2 1,879.5 49,619 372,134 323,265 115.1

10/12(木) 晴 21.7 10.0 2,065.4 54,527 426,661 352,653 121.0

10/13(金) 晴 21.7 7.9 1,997.3 52,729 479,390 382,041 125.5

10/14(土) 晴 22.4 8.5 2,059.1 54,360 533,750 411,429 129.7

10/15(日) 曇り一時雨 17.3 0.6 540.3 14,264 548,014 440,816 124.3

10/16(月) 晴れ一時雨 22.2 4.4 1,322.3 34,909 582,923 470,204 124.0

10/17(火) 晴れ時々曇り 20.0 5.1 1,242.6 32,805 615,727 499,592 123.2

10/18(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 21.4 7.4 1,538.8 40,624 656,352 528,980 124.1

10/19(木) 晴れのち一時雨 24.7 5.6 1,557.1 41,107 697,459 558,367 124.9

10/20(金) 曇り時々雨 22.3 0.0 334.8 8,839 706,298 587,755 120.2

10/21(土) 曇り時々雨 14.6 0.0 301.0 7,946 714,244 617,143 115.7

10/22(日) 曇り一時雨 17.2 4.8 0.0 0 714,244 646,531 110.5

10/23(月) 晴れ一時雨 18.7 9.9 2,956.0 78,038 792,282 675,919 117.2

10/24(火) 晴 21.7 10.2 1,957.6 51,681 843,963 705,306 119.7

10/25(水) 晴れ時々曇り 20.1 3.8 1,048.5 27,680 871,644 734,694 118.6

10/26(木) 晴れのち一時雨 21.1 8.2 1,848.1 48,790 920,433 764,082 120.5

10/27(金) 晴れ一時雨 17.7 3.2 792.3 20,917 941,350 793,470 118.6

10/28(土) 曇り一時雨 17.7 1.4 802.2 21,178 962,528 822,857 117.0

10/29(日) 曇り一時雨 18.2 1.9 1,112.1 29,359 991,888 852,245 116.4

10/30(月) 晴れ 19.1 8.7 1,833.4 48,402 1,040,289 881,633 118.0

10/31(火) 晴れ 20.2 6.5 1,570.7 41,466 1,081,756 911,021 118.7

℃ h 40975.6

20.6 4.93 1321.8

3.56 1133.8

実績平均(/日) ¥34,895

  月目標値(/日) ¥29,388

月合計 ¥1,081,756
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